
 STANDARD MODELS:  
xFloorless

xDouble wall Poly-carbonate

x1 auto opening end-wall vent

SIZE STANDARD 
PRICE 

ELECTRICAL 

PACKAGE 
VINYL 
FLOOR 

FOUR 
SHELVES 

GaUdeQ 
HRXVe 

8 X 10  $790  $260 $350 

8 X 12  $790  $260 $385 

8 X 16  $960  $310 $485 

10X20  $1,170  $360 $800 

12X20   $1150 $360 $890 

FLOOR OP7ION: 

        6HEL9ING OP7ION:

   C867OM OP7ION6 
 ELEC7RICAL PACKAGE: 
- One Exhaust Fan with Louvers     - Fan Thermostat

- Heating Thermostat    - Overhead Light- Electrical Outlet

*HHaWHU QRW LQFOXGHG

x Extra auto vent $100

   

FREE DELIVERY WITHIN 30 MILES OF SALES LOT

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS: 

Greenhouses 

Mini Greenhouse  SWaQdaUd FeaWXUeV: 

-Floorless -No fan or electric

-Double wall Poly-carbonate -One walk thru door

-1 auto opening vent

SIZE PRICE EOec. 
PNJ. 

1 - SKeOf FORRU E[WUa 
AXWR VeQW 

GaUdeQ 
HRXVe 

6x10  $790 $65 Ha.  $100.00 $190 

6x14  $790 $85 Ha.  $100.00 $220 

 

  

    

   
 

   

   8’x12’ Greenhouse 

 6’x10’ Mini Greenhouse 

   ADDITIONAL OPTIONS: 

  

  

  AQchRUV aYaLOabOe fRU $�0 each (RecRPPeQded) 

  AQchRUV aYaLOabOe fRU $�0 each (RecRPPeQded) 

   

- 1µx2µ Welded Wire - 18µ X Length of Greenhouse

 - 3/4µ Treated pl\wood overlaid with vin\l

   

COLOR AND AVAILABILITY MAY VARY BY LOCATION 
All Prices Are S�bjec� To Change  

xWater hookup

  

xNo fan or electric

!    

   

      

    

    

   
   

     Wainscot option: Add 10%

    8x12 Wainscot Model

!One Walk thru Door

Garden House Option

$2,725

$2,985

$3,755

$5,965

$6,785

$1,755

$2,315

$510

$510

$990

$1265

$1,380

$420

$595


