





Greenhouses

STANDARD MODELS:

•Floorless •Water hookup

Double wall Poly-carbonate
 One Walk thru Door

•1 auto opening end-wall vent •No fan or electric

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

SIZE	STANDARD PRICE	PACKAGE	VINYL FLOOR	FOUR SHELVES	Garden House
8 X 10	\$2,725	\$790	\$510	\$260	\$350
8 X 12	\$2,985	\$790	\$510	\$260	\$385
8 X 16	\$3,755	\$960	\$990	\$310	\$485
10X20	\$5,965	\$1,170	\$1265	\$360	\$800
12X20	\$6,785	\$1,380	\$1150	\$360	\$890

Extra auto vent \$100 •

Wainscot option: Add 10%

FREE DELIVERY WITHIN 30 MILES OF SALES LOT Anchors available for \$30 each (Recommended)

Mini Greenhouse Standard Features:

-Floorless -No fan or electric

-Double wall Poly-carbonate -One walk thru door

-1 auto opening vent

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

SIZE	PRICE	Elec. Pkg.	1 - Shelf	Floor	Extra Auto Vent	Garden House
6x10	\$1,755	\$790	\$65 ea.	\$420	\$100.00	\$190
6x14	\$2,315	\$790	\$85 ea.	\$595	\$100.00	\$220

Anchors available for \$30 each (Recommended)

CUSTOM OPTIONS

ELECTRICAL PACKAGE:

- One Exhaust Fan with Louvers - Fan Thermostat

- Heating Thermostat - Overhead Light- Electrical Outlet

*Heater not included





FLOOR OPTION:

- 3/4" Treated plywood overlaid with vinyl



SHELVING OPTION:

- 1"x2" Welded Wire - 18" X Length of Greenhouse



COLOR AND AVAILABILITY MAY VARY BY LOCATION
All Prices Are Subject To Change